
Legenda: Gap=  Diferença de tempo em realação ao primeiro colocado;

ELITE
Pos Nº Nome Dt. Nasc. Cidade/UF Equipe Tempo Gap km/h

1 17 Roberto Pinheiro da Silva 09/01/1983 Parnamirim/RN ERT Cycle Uniformes 8:07.14 42.12
2 1 Leandro Rabelo Da Costa 09/11/1991 Pacajus/CE Sou+Bike 8:10.15 0'03.01" 41.86
3 6 Mikael Da Silva Gonzaga 13/04/1996 Maracanaú/CE Joaociclocannondaleteam 8:26.14 0'18.99" 40.54
4 11 Pedro Paulo Alves Da Silva 04/01/1988 Santa Cruz do Capibaribe/PE Cycling Team Psc 8:29.30 0'22.16" 40.29
5 7 Marcos Antônio De França Pereira 28/01/1990 Mossoró/RN Jc Cannondale Team 8:40.02 0'32.87" 39.46
6 16 Francisco Jackson Da Costa Freitas 27/09/1994 Pacajus/CE Sou+Bike 8:43.98 0'36.83" 39.16
7 9 Tiago De Amorim Moreira 08/09/1995 Maracanaú/CE Nacional Gás / Clássica Café. 8:58.69 0'51.55" 38.09
8 14 Hugo Wagner Soares De Sousa 28/01/1991 Assú/RN Raimundo Nogueira 8:59.58 0'52.44" 38.03
9 10 Luiz Carlos Pinheiro 07/10/1983 Mossoró/RN Vagno Jesus Biofit J Patrício 9:14.56 1'07.41" 37.00

10 12 Josevan  Vieira 09/04/1982 Mossoró/RN Vagno Jesus Consultoria Esport 9:27.47 1'20.33" 36.16
11 5 Marcos Antonio Maia De Freitas 11/05/2000 Natal/RN Sportix/Klenilsonbikefit 9:31.06 1'23.91" 35.93
12 8 Evandro Medeiros Gondim 17/08/1990 Fortaleza/CE Medgon Bikes / Mauricio Leão 10:30.88 2'23.74" 32.53

MASTER A
Pos Nº Nome Dt. Nasc. Cidade/UF Equipe Tempo Gap km/h

1 46 Kleylson Cidclei Reginaldo Bezerra 16/11/1981 MOSSORÓ/RN JAPA DESIGN TEAM 8:18.70 41.15
2 52 Igor Ricardo Batista Vieira de Melo 02/01/1987 Gravatá/PE AMG TOP TEAM/DONNAK 8:25.33 0'06.63" 40.61
3 35 Miquias Mendes De Farias Júnior 17/08/1986 Quixadá/CE Monólitos TEAM 8:26.21 0'07.50" 40.54
4 40 Francisco Ricardo De Oliveira Melo 23/11/1980 Quixadá/CE Monólitos Team 8:35.34 0'16.63" 39.82
5 53 João Xavier de Paiva Neto 06/93/1980 Natal/RN CEFPS(Cursos Técnicos )/CARN 8:40.05 0'21.35" 39.46
6 38 Francisco Ramiro Soares Castro 14/10/1976 São Gonçalo do Amarante/CE NEW AUTOS 8:40.15 0'21.45" 39.45
7 56 Denner Marinho Alvares 04/10/1985 Natal/RN Bicisport/CB Sport 8:47.01 0'28.30" 38.94
8 26 André Matos Barbosa 13/05/1981 Ceará JOÃOCICLOCANNONDALEBIKETEAM 8:48.72 0'30.02" 38.81
9 39 Ismael Giffony Dos Santos 20/10/1982 Maracanaú/CE MONÓLITOS TEAM 8:51.66 0'32.95" 38.60

10 48 Erivan Lucas Da Silva 25/12/1981 Mossoró/RN JAPA DESIGN 8:53.46 0'34.76" 38.47
11 37 Rafael Ataide 06/06/1983 Fortaleza/CE Joao Ciclo Cannondale Team 8:53.72 0'35.01" 38.45
12 32 Ronnie Uerbeth Chaves 05/08/1980 Fortaleza/CE João ciclo canodalle teens 8:59.15 0'40.44" 38.06
13 44 Alceu Luis Lobo Dos Santos 13/08/1980 Aquiraz/CE Dim bikes 9:14.89 0'56.19" 36.98
14 45 Francisco De Assis Ferreira Da Silva 14/09/1982 Quixadá/CE Monólitos Team 9:17.60 0'58.89" 36.80
15 54 Alisson Rocha de Oliveira 22/05/1984 Mossoró/RN JAPA TEAM 9:19.80 1'01.10" 36.66
16 36 Francisco Carlos Ferreira Da Silva 14/03/1980 Maracanaú/CE Equipe Nacional Gás/Clássica 9:23.14 1'04.43" 36.44
17 51 Gilberto de Sousa Silva 13/12/1982 Maracanaú/CE Mauricio Leão Clássica Night 9:26.91 1'08.20" 36.20
18 59 João Máximo Segundo Malheiros Feliciano 31/01/1981 João Pessoa/PB Shop das Bicicletas 9:31.97 1'13.26" 35.88
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19 142 Antonio Edgefesson Silva 29/03/1988 Barauna/RN Raimundo Nogueira 9:40.00 1'21.30" 35.38
20 57 Enos Moura dos Santos 02/07/1980 Fortaleza/CE Maurício Leão Night Power 9:40.59 1'21.89" 35.34
21 60 Manoel Deolino de Souza 11/08/1989 João Pessoa/PB Shop das Bicicletas 9:53.12 1'34.42" 34.60
22 55 Ernest C Pouchain 01/09/1981 Fortaleza/CE João ciclo Canodalle Team 10:10.02 1'51.31" 33.64
23 50 Joao Paulo Madeira 12/07/1980 Aquiraz/CE JP BIKE 10:13.70 1'54.99" 33.44
24 30 Emanuel Lins Barbosa 20/10/1980 Mossoró/RN Nassau 10:25.54 2'06.84" 32.80
25 49 Francisco Candido 19/03/1981 Mossoró/RN Japa Desing Cycling Team 10:38.80 2'20.10" 32.12

MASTER B
Pos Nº Nome Dt. Nasc. Cidade/UF Equipe Tempo Gap km/h

1 63 Francisco Antônio Da Silva 02/10/1970 São Gonçalo do Amarante/RN ideal/refrigelação 8:24.79 40.65
2 84 Fábio Alves Da Silva 13/06/1972 Pau Dos Ferros/RN Rede 10 8:31.76 0'06.97" 40.10
3 66 Francisco Alexandro Da Silva 28/04/1979 Barauna/RN Raimundo Nogueira Casa do açaí 8:31.91 0'07.12" 40.09
4 69 Vagno Jesus Costa De Miranda 25/12/1978 Mossoró/RN J.PATRICIO METAIS\COMPLEXO BIO 8:34.37 0'09.59" 39.89
5 87 Francisco Orcleilson De Araujo 22/11/1979 Quixadá/CE monólitos Team 8:36.11 0'11.32" 39.76
6 81 Magnus Douglas Cruz Lima 24/01/1978 Fortaleza/CE Clássica Bike Café 8:36.58 0'11.80" 39.72
7 78 Cleiton Miguel 04/01/1977 Mossoró/RN JAPADESIGN TEAM 8:45.66 0'20.88" 39.04
8 71 Benedito Pereira 17/12/1974 Mossoró/RN Vagno de Jesus Consultoria 8:45.90 0'21.11" 39.02
9 68 Tarcisio Luiz Pereira Carneiro Filho 07/01/1978 João Pessoa/PB Squadra race team 8:48.40 0'23.62" 38.83

10 82 Mauricio Campos Leão De Carvalho 27/04/1973 Ceará Clássica/Mauricio Leão 8:51.36 0'26.57" 38.62
11 85 Lais Nunes De Carvalho 22/09/1975 Mossoró/RN rede 10 8:54.84 0'30.05" 38.37
12 70 Alessandro Oliveira Leite 08/10/1973 Assu/RN Vagno Jesus consultoria esport 9:01.60 0'36.81" 37.89
13 86 Keliab Félix Costa 23/07/1979 Mossoró/RN Pães Vitória 9:06.97 0'42.19" 37.52
14 65 Joao Batista De Sousa 24/06/1977 Mossoró/RN JAPADESIGN TEAM 9:07.11 0'42.33" 37.51
15 88 Jean Claudio de Queiroz 15/11/1972 Pacajus/CE Avulso 9:14.18 0'49.39" 37.03
16 90 Jailson Bezerra Lins 29/08/1979 Mossoró/RN Pães/Lubrautos 9:29.05 1'04.26" 36.06
17 47 Keliano Felix Costa 30/01/1977 Mossoró/RN Pães vitória 9:29.46 1'04.67" 36.03
18 64 Fabio Alexandre Pereira 11/06/1979 Fortaleza/CE Clássica/Maurício Leão Team 9:31.74 1'06.96" 35.89
19 67 Daniel Pagliuca 19/09/1975 Fortaleza/CE Clássica Café 9:37.51 1'12.73" 35.53
20 75 Antonio Francisco Da Silva 18/08/1973 Mossoró/RN Vagno Jesus consultoria Esport 9:41.57 1'16.78" 35.28
21 91 Roberio Pereira da Silva 03/03/1978 Mossoró/RN Bola bike 9:46.03 1'21.25" 35.02
22 61 Rogerio Jacinto De Lima 25/05/1972 Pau dos Ferros/RN Rede 10 10:05.71 1'40.92" 33.88

MASTER C
Pos Nº Nome Dt. Nasc. Cidade/UF Equipe Tempo Gap km/h

1 101 Jose Edson Da Silva Júnior 29/05/1969 Mossoró/RN BiciSport 8:19.69 41.07
2 103 Carlos Augusto Lobo Ferreira 11/09/1960 Fortaleza/CE NYUOUTOS 9:09.85 0'50.16" 37.32
3 97 Vicente Lopes Galdino 24/02/1962 Assú/RN Gato preto 10:02.41 1'42.71" 34.06
4 96 Wallace Medeiros Pereira 28/06/1968 Mossoró/RN Acelera motos 10:51.21 2'31.52" 31.51

JÚNIOR
Pos Nº Nome Dt. Nasc. Cidade/UF Equipe Tempo Gap km/h

1 111 José Aluanã Gomes Farias 31/12/2000 Caraúbas/RN Caraúbas Road 8:44.24 39.14



2 115 Miquéias Gomes 06/03/2003 Mossoró/RN Japa design team 8:44.82 0'00.58" 39.10
3 114 Fernando Breno Maciel Venâncio 20/12/2003 Pau dos Ferros/RN PLANETA BIKE TEAM 8:47.64 0'03.40" 38.89
4 109 Antônio Rodrigo Da Silva Farias 14/11/2003 Maracanaú/CE João ciclo cannodale team 9:00.49 0'16.25" 37.97
5 113 Josenildo Almeida Do Nascimento Filho 10/12/2002 Maracanaú/CE ACESSÓRIA ESPORTIVA MD 9:09.66 0'25.42" 37.33
6 107 Leandro Sayd Nascimento Lima 17/11/2003 Fortaleza/CE New Autos 9:17.15 0'32.92" 36.83
7 108 Gabriel Cândido De Sousa 10/01/2001 Ceará João ciclo cannondale team 9:44.83 1'00.60" 35.09
8 112 Jhonnata De Souza Lima 13/01/2004 Caraúbas/RN CaraúbasRoad 9:56.18 1'11.95" 34.42

ASPIRANTES
Pos Nº Nome Dt. Nasc. Cidade/UF Equipe Tempo Gap km/h

1 130 Marcio José Da Silva Paz 12/08/1993 Russas/CE Raimundo nogueira 8:37.03 39.69
2 133 Saulo Paulo Bezerra Germano 23/11/1983 Mossoró/RN Peaks Brasil/ Runners Mossoró 8:42.02 0'04.99" 39.31
3 123 Paulo Wictor De Góis E Silva 09/12/1985 Felipe Guerra/RN Abelhudos Bikers 8:58.97 0'21.93" 38.07
4 132 Rodrigo De Oliveira Carvalho 09/08/1989 Mossoró/RN Japa Design 9:01.38 0'24.34" 37.90
5 121 Rafaelo Lonardo 15/01/1981 Mossoró/RN Pães Vitória 9:03.49 0'26.45" 37.76
6 135 Mateus Renan Torres 19/12/1997 Santa Cruz do Capibaribe/PE Avulso 9:14.18 0'37.15" 37.03
7 128 Ayrton Jacó Dantas De Lima 05/03/2000 Mossoró/RN Pães vitória 9:19.56 0'42.52" 36.67
8 134 José Firmino Neto 26/07/1985 Mossoró/RN Beco 9:20.58 0'43.54" 36.61
9 125 Maxsuel Nascimento Silva 30/03/1981 Baraúna/RN Raimundo Nogueira casa do Assa 9:29.42 0'52.39" 36.04

10 126 João Victor Dantas Da Silva 02/09/1998 Mossoró/RN Pães vitória 9:36.78 0'59.75" 35.58
11 122 Eduardo Alexandre Dias Silva 19/11/1974 Mossoró/RN Bicisport 10:04.74 1'27.70" 33.93
12 129 Rodrigo Landim Pinheiro 28/07/1991 Fortaleza/CE Classica bike cafe 10:10.73 1'33.69" 33.60
13 131 Antoniel Batista Da Silva 10/06/1995 Caraúbas/RN CaraúbasRoad 10:52.68 2'15.64" 31.44

GERAL
Pos Nº Nome Dt. Nasc. Cidade/UF Equipe Tempo Gap km/h

1 17 Roberto Pinheiro da Silva 09/01/1983 Parnamirim/RN ERT Cycle Uniformes 8:07.14 42.12
2 1 Leandro Rabelo Da Costa 09/11/1991 Pacajus/CE Sou+Bike 8:10.15 0'03.01" 41.86
3 46 Kleylson Cidclei Reginaldo Bezerra 16/11/1981 MOSSORÓ/RN JAPA DESIGN TEAM 8:18.70 0'11.56" 41.15
4 101 Jose Edson Da Silva Júnior 29/05/1969 Mossoró/RN BiciSport 8:19.69 0'12.55" 41.07
5 63 Francisco Antônio Da Silva 02/10/1970 São Gonçalo do Amarante/RN ideal/refrigelação 8:24.79 0'17.64" 40.65
6 52 Igor Ricardo Batista Vieira de Melo 02/01/1987 Gravatá/PE AMG TOP TEAM/DONNAK 8:25.33 0'18.19" 40.61
7 6 Mikael Da Silva Gonzaga 13/04/1996 Maracanaú/CE Joaociclocannondaleteam 8:26.14 0'18.99" 40.54
8 35 Miquias Mendes De Farias Júnior 17/08/1986 Quixadá/CE Monólitos TEAM 8:26.21 0'19.06" 40.54
9 11 Pedro Paulo Alves Da Silva 04/01/1988 Santa Cruz do Capibaribe/PE Cycling Team Psc 8:29.30 0'22.16" 40.29

10 84 Fábio Alves Da Silva 13/06/1972 Pau Dos Ferros/RN Rede 10 8:31.76 0'24.61" 40.10
11 66 Francisco Alexandro Da Silva 28/04/1979 Barauna/RN Raimundo Nogueira Casa do açaí 8:31.91 0'24.76" 40.09
12 69 Vagno Jesus Costa De Miranda 25/12/1978 Mossoró/RN J.PATRICIO METAIS\COMPLEXO BIO 8:34.37 0'27.23" 39.89
13 40 Francisco Ricardo De Oliveira Melo 23/11/1980 Quixadá/CE Monólitos Team 8:35.34 0'28.19" 39.82
14 87 Francisco Orcleilson De Araujo 22/11/1979 Quixadá/CE monólitos Team 8:36.11 0'28.96" 39.76
15 81 Magnus Douglas Cruz Lima 24/01/1978 Fortaleza/CE Clássica Bike Café 8:36.58 0'29.44" 39.72
16 130 Marcio José Da Silva Paz 12/08/1993 Russas/CE Raimundo nogueira 8:37.03 0'29.89" 39.69
17 7 Marcos Antônio De França Pereira 28/01/1990 Mossoró/RN Jc Cannondale Team 8:40.02 0'32.87" 39.46
18 53 João Xavier de Paiva Neto 06/93/1980 Natal/RN CEFPS(Cursos Técnicos )/CARN 8:40.05 0'32.91" 39.46



19 38 Francisco Ramiro Soares Castro 14/10/1976 São Gonçalo do Amarante/CE NEW AUTOS 8:40.15 0'33.01" 39.45
20 133 Saulo Paulo Bezerra Germano 23/11/1983 Mossoró/RN Peaks Brasil/ Runners Mossoró 8:42.02 0'34.88" 39.31
21 16 Francisco Jackson Da Costa Freitas 27/09/1994 Pacajus/CE Sou+Bike 8:43.98 0'36.83" 39.16
22 111 José Aluanã Gomes Farias 31/12/2000 Caraúbas/RN Caraúbas Road 8:44.24 0'37.09" 39.14
23 115 Miquéias Gomes 06/03/2003 Mossoró/RN Japa design team 8:44.82 0'37.67" 39.10
24 78 Cleiton Miguel 04/01/1977 Mossoró/RN JAPADESIGN TEAM 8:45.66 0'38.52" 39.04
25 71 Benedito Pereira 17/12/1974 Mossoró/RN Vagno de Jesus Consultoria 8:45.90 0'38.75" 39.02
26 56 Denner Marinho Alvares 04/10/1985 Natal/RN Bicisport/CB Sport 8:47.01 0'39.86" 38.94
27 114 Fernando Breno Maciel Venâncio 20/12/2003 Pau dos Ferros/RN PLANETA BIKE TEAM 8:47.64 0'40.49" 38.89
28 68 Tarcisio Luiz Pereira Carneiro Filho 07/01/1978 João Pessoa/PB Squadra race team 8:48.40 0'41.26" 38.83
29 26 André Matos Barbosa 13/05/1981 Ceará JOÃOCICLOCANNONDALEBIKETEAM 8:48.72 0'41.58" 38.81
30 82 Mauricio Campos Leão De Carvalho 27/04/1973 Ceará Clássica/Mauricio Leão 8:51.36 0'44.21" 38.62
31 39 Ismael Giffony Dos Santos 20/10/1982 Maracanaú/CE MONÓLITOS TEAM 8:51.66 0'44.51" 38.60
32 48 Erivan Lucas Da Silva 25/12/1981 Mossoró/RN JAPA DESIGN 8:53.46 0'46.32" 38.47
33 37 Rafael Ataide 06/06/1983 Fortaleza/CE Joao Ciclo Cannondale Team 8:53.72 0'46.57" 38.45
34 85 Lais Nunes De Carvalho 22/09/1975 Mossoró/RN rede 10 8:54.84 0'47.69" 38.37
35 9 Tiago De Amorim Moreira 08/09/1995 Maracanaú/CE Nacional Gás / Clássica Café. 8:58.69 0'51.55" 38.09
36 123 Paulo Wictor De Góis E Silva 09/12/1985 Felipe Guerra/RN Abelhudos Bikers 8:58.97 0'51.82" 38.07
37 32 Ronnie Uerbeth Chaves 05/08/1980 Fortaleza/CE João ciclo canodalle teens 8:59.15 0'52.00" 38.06
38 14 Hugo Wagner Soares De Sousa 28/01/1991 Assú/RN Raimundo Nogueira 8:59.58 0'52.44" 38.03
39 109 Antônio Rodrigo Da Silva Farias 14/11/2003 Maracanaú/CE João ciclo cannodale team 9:00.49 0'53.34" 37.97
40 132 Rodrigo De Oliveira Carvalho 09/08/1989 Mossoró/RN Japa Design 9:01.38 0'54.23" 37.90
41 70 Alessandro Oliveira Leite 08/10/1973 Assu/RN Vagno Jesus consultoria esport 9:01.60 0'54.45" 37.89
42 121 Rafaelo Lonardo 15/01/1981 Mossoró/RN Pães Vitória 9:03.49 0'56.34" 37.76
43 86 Keliab Félix Costa 23/07/1979 Mossoró/RN Pães Vitória 9:06.97 0'59.83" 37.52
44 65 Joao Batista De Sousa 24/06/1977 Mossoró/RN JAPADESIGN TEAM 9:07.11 0'59.97" 37.51
45 113 Josenildo Almeida Do Nascimento Filho 10/12/2002 Maracanaú/CE ACESSÓRIA ESPORTIVA MD 9:09.66 1'02.51" 37.33
46 103 Carlos Augusto Lobo Ferreira 11/09/1960 Fortaleza/CE NYUOUTOS 9:09.85 1'02.71" 37.32
47 88 Jean Claudio de Queiroz 15/11/1972 Pacajus/CE Avulso 9:14.18 1'07.03" 37.03
48 135 Mateus Renan Torres 19/12/1997 Santa Cruz do Capibaribe/PE Avulso 9:14.18 1'07.04" 37.03
49 10 Luiz Carlos Pinheiro 07/10/1983 Mossoró/RN Vagno Jesus Biofit J Patrício 9:14.56 1'07.41" 37.00
50 44 Alceu Luis Lobo Dos Santos 13/08/1980 Aquiraz/CE Dim bikes 9:14.89 1'07.75" 36.98
51 107 Leandro Sayd Nascimento Lima 17/11/2003 Fortaleza/CE New Autos 9:17.15 1'10.01" 36.83
52 45 Francisco De Assis Ferreira Da Silva 14/09/1982 Quixadá/CE Monólitos Team 9:17.60 1'10.45" 36.80
53 128 Ayrton Jacó Dantas De Lima 05/03/2000 Mossoró/RN Pães vitória 9:19.56 1'12.41" 36.67
54 54 Alisson Rocha de Oliveira 22/05/1984 Mossoró/RN JAPA TEAM 9:19.80 1'12.66" 36.66
55 134 José Firmino Neto 26/07/1985 Mossoró/RN Beco 9:20.58 1'13.43" 36.61
56 36 Francisco Carlos Ferreira Da Silva 14/03/1980 Maracanaú/CE Equipe Nacional Gás/Clássica 9:23.14 1'15.99" 36.44
57 51 Gilberto de Sousa Silva 13/12/1982 Maracanaú/CE Mauricio Leão Clássica Night 9:26.91 1'19.76" 36.20
58 12 Josevan  Vieira 09/04/1982 Mossoró/RN Vagno Jesus Consultoria Esport 9:27.47 1'20.33" 36.16
59 90 Jailson Bezerra Lins 29/08/1979 Mossoró/RN Pães/Lubrautos 9:29.05 1'21.90" 36.06
60 125 Maxsuel Nascimento Silva 30/03/1981 Baraúna/RN Raimundo Nogueira casa do Assa 9:29.42 1'22.28" 36.04
61 47 Keliano Felix Costa 30/01/1977 Mossoró/RN Pães vitória 9:29.46 1'22.31" 36.03
62 5 Marcos Antonio Maia De Freitas 11/05/2000 Natal/RN Sportix/Klenilsonbikefit 9:31.06 1'23.91" 35.93
63 64 Fabio Alexandre Pereira 11/06/1979 Fortaleza/CE Clássica/Maurício Leão Team 9:31.74 1'24.60" 35.89
64 59 João Máximo Segundo Malheiros Feliciano 31/01/1981 João Pessoa/PB Shop das Bicicletas 9:31.97 1'24.82" 35.88



65 126 João Victor Dantas Da Silva 02/09/1998 Mossoró/RN Pães vitória 9:36.78 1'29.64" 35.58
66 67 Daniel Pagliuca 19/09/1975 Fortaleza/CE Clássica Café 9:37.51 1'30.37" 35.53
67 142 Antonio Edgefesson Silva 29/03/1988 Barauna/RN Raimundo Nogueira 9:40.00 1'32.86" 35.38
68 57 Enos Moura dos Santos 02/07/1980 Fortaleza/CE Maurício Leão Night Power 9:40.59 1'33.45" 35.34
69 75 Antonio Francisco Da Silva 18/08/1973 Mossoró/RN Vagno Jesus consultoria Esport 9:41.57 1'34.42" 35.28
70 108 Gabriel Cândido De Sousa 10/01/2001 Ceará João ciclo cannondale team 9:44.83 1'37.69" 35.09
71 91 Roberio Pereira da Silva 03/03/1978 Mossoró/RN Bola bike 9:46.03 1'38.89" 35.02
72 60 Manoel Deolino de Souza 11/08/1989 João Pessoa/PB Shop das Bicicletas 9:53.12 1'45.98" 34.60
73 112 Jhonnata De Souza Lima 13/01/2004 Caraúbas/RN CaraúbasRoad 9:56.18 1'49.04" 34.42
74 97 Vicente Lopes Galdino 24/02/1962 Assú/RN Gato preto 10:02.41 1'55.26" 34.06
75 122 Eduardo Alexandre Dias Silva 19/11/1974 Mossoró/RN Bicisport 10:04.74 1'57.59" 33.93
76 61 Rogerio Jacinto De Lima 25/05/1972 Pau dos Ferros/RN Rede 10 10:05.71 1'58.56" 33.88
77 55 Ernest C Pouchain 01/09/1981 Fortaleza/CE João ciclo Canodalle Team 10:10.02 2'02.87" 33.64
78 129 Rodrigo Landim Pinheiro 28/07/1991 Fortaleza/CE Classica bike cafe 10:10.73 2'03.58" 33.60
79 50 Joao Paulo Madeira 12/07/1980 Aquiraz/CE JP BIKE 10:13.70 2'06.55" 33.44
80 30 Emanuel Lins Barbosa 20/10/1980 Mossoró/RN Nassau 10:25.54 2'18.40" 32.80
81 8 Evandro Medeiros Gondim 17/08/1990 Fortaleza/CE Medgon Bikes / Mauricio Leão 10:30.88 2'23.74" 32.53
82 49 Francisco Candido 19/03/1981 Mossoró/RN Japa Desing Cycling Team 10:38.80 2'31.66" 32.12
83 96 Wallace Medeiros Pereira 28/06/1968 Mossoró/RN Acelera motos 10:51.21 2'44.07" 31.51
84 131 Antoniel Batista Da Silva 10/06/1995 Caraúbas/RN CaraúbasRoad 10:52.68 2'45.53" 31.44


